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FIRST YEAR FEES STRUCTURE FOR POST GRADUATE COURSES IN MEDICAL 

(MD/MS/PG DIPLOMA) FOR THE YEAR 2020-21 
 

Name of the Institution: - JAWAHARLAL NEHRU MEDICAL COLLEGE, BELAGAVI 

All the above mentioned seats are recognized. 
Note:- 

 Caution money (Refundable after completion of Course) 

 Eligibility  Fees (Non- Refundable) 
 

STIPEND: - All students are eligible for a monthly stipend as per MCI regulations: 

Year Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 

Amount (INR) 
30,000 

per month 

35,000 

per month 

40,000 

per month 

3 years for MD/MS programs and 2 years for Diploma programs 

 

 

 

 

Management / Paid Seat (General) Category 

 
Sl. 

No 
Courses 

No of 

Seats 
Tuition Fees  

In INR 

Development 

Fees  

In INR 

Eligibility fees 

 in INR 

Caution 

Money 

in INR 

Total fee 

( I year )  

in INR 

 Clinical Subjects    

1 MD (General Medicine) 16 20,00,000 2,00,000 2,000 2,000 22,04,000 

2 MD (Paediatrics) 15 21,00,000 2,10,000 2,000 2,000 23,14,000 

3 MD(Skin & V.D) 

Dermatology 
03 22,00,000 2,20,000 2,000 2,000 24,24,000 

4 MD (Anaesthesiology) 19 20,00,000 2,00,000 2,000 2,000 22,04,000 

5 MD (Radio-Diagnosis) 11 22,50,000 2,50,000 2,000 2,000 25,04,000 

6 MD (TB & RD) 04 20,00,000 2,00,000 2,000 2,000 22,04,000 

7 MD (Psychiatry) 05 20,00,000 2,00,000 2,000 2,000 22,04,000 

8 MS (General Surgery) 13 20,00,000 2,00,000 2,000 2,000 22,04,000 

9 MS (Obst. & Gynaecology) 14 20,00,000 2,00,000 2,000 2,000 22,04,000 

10 MS (Orthopaedics) 09 22,00,000 2,20,000 2,000 2,000 24,24,000 

11 MS (Ophthalmology) 04 20,00,000 2,00,000 2,000 2,000 22,04,000 

12 MS (E. N. T.) 12 20,00,000 2,00,000 2,000 2,000 22,04,000 

Para-Clinical Subjects    

13 MD (Pathology) 13 6,75,000 67,500 2,000 2,000 7,46,500 

14 MD (Community Medicine) 10 9,000 1,000 2,000 2,000 14,000 

15 MD (Forensic Medicine) 06 9,000 1,000 2,000 2,000 14,000 

16 MD (Microbiology) 04 9,000 1,000 2,000 2,000 14,000 

17 MD (Pharmacology) 04 9,000 1,000 2,000 2,000 14,000 

  Pre-Clinical Subjects    

18 MD (Anatomy) 04 9,000 1,000 2,000 2,000 14,000 

19 MD (Physiology) 04 9,000 1,000 2,000 2,000 14,000 

20 MD (Biochemistry) 03 9,000 1,000 2,000 2,000 14,000 

PG Diploma Clinical Subject    

21   DOMS 09 13,00,000 1,30,000 2,000 2,000  14,34,000 
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FIRST YEAR FEES STRUCTURE FOR POST GRADUATE COURSES IN MEDICAL 

(MD/MS/PG DIPLOMA) FOR THE YEAR 2020-21 
 

Name of the Institution: - JAWAHARLAL NEHRU MEDICAL COLLEGE, BELAGAVI 
 

   *NRI Category 

Sl. 

No 
Courses 

No of 

Seats 

 

TUITION  

FEES IN $ 

 

DEVELOPMENT 

FEES IN $ 

#OTHER FEES AS 

PER BELOW 

MENTIONED 

LIST IN $ 

Total fee 

( I year )  

in $ 

Clinical Subjects    

1 MD (General Medicine) 5 82,500 8,500 1,300 92,300 

2 MD (Paediatrics) 5 82,500 8,500 1,300 92,300 

3 MD (Skin & V.D.) 2 82,500 8,500 1,300 92,300 

4 MD (TB & RD) 1 82,500 8,500 1,300 92,300 

5 MS (General Surgery) 5 82,500 8,500 1,300 92,300 

6 MS (Obst. & Gynaecology) 5 82,500 8,500 1,300 92,300 

7 MS (Orthopaedics) 1 82,500 8,500 1,300 92,300 

8 MS (Ophthalmology) 1 82,500 8,500 1,300 92,300 

9 MD (Radio-Diagnosis) 4 1,00,000 10,000 1,300 1,11,300 

10 MS ( E.N.T.) 1 82,500 8,500 1,300 92,300 

11 MD (Anaesthesiology) 1 82,500 8,500 1,300 92,300 

PG Diploma Clinical    

12 DOMS 1 42,950 4,300 1,300 48,550 

  All the above mentioned seats are recognized. 

*NRI candidates have to pay fees in US Dollar only. 
 

# OTHER FEES :- 

 ELIGIBILITY FEES - $500 TO BE PAID SEPARATELY (NON-REFUNDABLE) 

 PROCEDURE FEES  - $200 (ONE TIME PAYMENT) 

 ENROLMENT FEES   - $500 (ONE TIMEP AYMENT) 

 CAUTION MONEY  -  $100(REFUNDABLE) 
 

STIPEND: - All students are eligible for a monthly stipend as per MCI regulations: 
 

Year Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 

Amount (INR) 
30,000 

per month 

35,000 

per month 

40,000 

per month 

3 years for MD/MS programs and 2 years for Diploma programs 

 


